Sea Isle City, NJ

RSTMP$$

2017 MMF 5k 2017

07/15/2017 8:00 am
Name Age S City
Chris Shafer 54

Stephanie Sacchetta

Andrew Blanchard
Abigail Shafer
Nicole Ragucci
Tatum Heath
Danny Sacchetta
Erin Ryan

Diane Sacchetta
Brian Sacchetta
Olivia Shafer
Ryan Franks
Brian Marinari
Lauren McGown
Dan Serf

Olivia Celoni
Mary Kubat
Diane Swauger
Matt Sacchetta
Shana Bigham
Kellyann Kirk
Jennifer Grande

Alicia Kradzinski

John Bigham
James Lynagh
Katie Sacchetta
Joey Krik

Jimmy Sacchetta
Amy Bocca

Bob Stoeckle
James J. Lynagh
Villa Alfredo
Jim Sacchetta
Ed Black

Mary Ellen Wash
Andrew Semon
Andrew A. Semon
Mike Ryan

15
18
42
28
50
41
37
29

21
36

30

62

32

49
37
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Weather: Cloudy and 81 degrees

St Nettime Pace
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